COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

OF APPLICATION	P. 7th July, 1976 2. Name Lynch O'Toole Wals Address 1 Woodside Drive,	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received 3/9/76 125/5/77
2. PROPOSAL 3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION 4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT	11 Houses TYPE Date Received 1 P. 7th July, 1976 2 Name Lynch O'Toole Wals Address 1 Woodside Drive,	Date Further Particulars Requested (b) Received 3/9/76 1. 25/5/77
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION 4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT	TYPE Date Received 1 P. 7th July, 1976 2. Name Lynch O'Toole Wals Address 1 Woodside Drive,	Requested (b) Received 3/9/76 125/5/77 2
4. SUBMITTED BY 5. APPLICANT	P. 7th July, 1976 2. Name Lynch O'Toole Wals Address 1 Woodside Drive,	Requested (b) Received 3/9/76 125/5/77 2
5. APPLICANT	Address 1 Woodside Drive,	sh,
		Dublin 14
6. DECISION	Name N. Murray and Sons Ltd., Address 47 Mountdown Estate, Wellington Lane, Templeogue	
	O.C.M. No. P/2390/77 Date 20/7/77	Notified 22/7/77 Effect To Grant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect
8. APPEAL	Notified 9th August, 177	Decision 12th ecember, 1977 Permission Granted b An Bord Pleanala
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12 PURCHASE NOTICE		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15.		
16.		
Prepared by		Registra
Grid Ref. O.S.	. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No	*************

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT. 46-49 DAME STREET, **DUBLIN 2**

Notification of Decision to Grant Permission/Approvat Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963

	T
To:	Decision Order P/2390/77 20/7/77 Number and Date P/2390/77
Reser Lyncha D'Tools, Malsh,	Register Reference No. K. 1645
1. Woodside Drive.	Planning Control No. 9944/6977
Rathfernhem, Dublin 14.	Application Received on 777
Applicant: Koel Burray & Son	25/5/77.
In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentioned Act for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as	SDOVE INSTEAD GEORIOTI TO BIGHT I DIMINOSIS SEASTENES
Proposed residential development at Band	roft Cat., Tallegit,
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions
1. That the development be carried out and complete strict conformity with the plane and epacification lodged with the application, dave as is in the contons herounder otherwise required.	Pe To secondance mito the beamperon
 That before development commonces Building Bye- approval shall be obtained, and apy conditions of approval shall be observed in the development. 	EUch Survices Acts Toru-1904,
5. That each house be used as a single dwelling un	it, 3. To prevent unsuthorised development
4. That a financial contribution in the sum of L1 (one thoused sight hundred pounds) be paid by the proposeds to the Dublin County Council towards the of public services in the area of the project side of public services in the area of the project side of the contribution to be paid before commencement of development on the site.	the Council In the area will facilitate cost the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the development are should contribute towards the cost
5. That no development under any permission grants pursuant to this decision be commenced until ascurfor the provision and satisfactory completion of exceller, including maintenance until taken-in-chapters, including maintenance until taken-in-chapters, extermains or drains has been given bytesters, extermains or drains has been given bytesters, extermains or drains has been given bytesters, includent with the Council of an approvalinate Company Bond in the sum of £5,000 (five thousand which shall be rangued by the developer from time time as required during the course of the develope and kept in force by him until such time as the recommendation and drained approve, extermains and drained approve.	the provision of marvices and prevent disementty in development. rence pounds to t ment. ment. ment.
are taken-in-charge by the Council.	=
(b) Lodgement of \$3,500 (three thousand, flve hun	drad
on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	antific ests
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Senior Administrative Officer

Form 3

including electrical, and talephone cables and equipment be located undercround throughton the entire site.

10. That the requirements, if any, of the Chief Fire Pravention Officer be escertained and strictly adhered to in the devalopment.

it. That the water supply and drainage arrangements, including the Myout of ell mains be in accordance with Camitary Services Acts, 1878-1964. the requirements of the County Council's Senitary Services Decembro.

MG. In the interests of public sefety end evoidence of fire hezerd.

11. In order to comply with the

Note:

If there is no appeal to the Minister for Local Government against this decision PERMISSION/APPROVAL will be granted by the Council as soon as may be after the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the PERMISSION/APPROVAL after the withdrawal.

An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister for Local Government. The Applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. ANY OTHER PERSON may appeal within twenty-one days beginning on the date of the decision.

An appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter and grounds of the appeal. It should be addressed to:-

The Secretary, Department of Local Government, Custom House, Dublin 1.

An appeal by the applicant for Outline Permission should be accompanied by this form.

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained and the terms of the approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work before any development which may be permitted is commenced.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 742951 (Ext. 131)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

Notification of Decision to Grant Permission (Act, 1963)

Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963

To:	Decision Order Number and Date P/2390/77 20/7/77
Messra Lymoh, O'Toole, Welsh,	1984 - 1984 P. D.
1, Vocialdo Dalvay	Planning Control No. 9944/6877
Rethramhen, Dublin 14.	Application Received on 25/5/7/7/74
In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentione for the County Health District of Dublin, did by Order date	d Act the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority ed as above make a decision to grant Permission
posed residential devalopment at Bencroi	tt Est., Tallaght.
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions
13. That a screen wall of block or similar dura materials, not less then 6° high, suitably cap; rendered be provided at the flank of site No. 's screen the rear garden from the adjoining oper	ood and planning and development of the area
on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	Senior Administrative Officer
Form 3	Date: 99md Tuliu sons

IMPORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information